
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 123-424 Name: Higuera Bridge/Bike Ramp, BCA Contract Increase

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:11/15/2022 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2022

Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: (1) Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services
Agreement with Biggs Cardosa Associates in the Additional Amount of $209,107 for Continued
Construction Management and Inspection Services for the Higuera Street Bridge Replacement
Project, PZ553 and Ballona Creek Bike Path Connectivity Project, PZ964 (collectively, “Project”); (2)
Approval of an Increase to the Change Order Authorization of the Public Works Director/City Engineer
for the Project in an Additional Amount of $60,000; and (3) FOUR-FIFTHS VOTE REQUIREMENT:
Approval of Related Budget Amendment to Appropriate $350,000 in Cumulus Traffic Mitigation Funds
for the Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

